Vystavovatel

Monika Vojtéchova
Eva Benova

Anna Kasalova
Tomas Zak
Michaela Mullerova
Michaela Millerova

Eva Benova
Eva Benova
Monika Vojtéchova
Natalie Vomackova

Eva Benova

Umisténi Body
Trida 6 PINTO
1. 97,5
2. 97,5
3. 96,5
4. 94
N
N
Trida 3 SNOWFLAKE A
1. 99
2. 97
3. 96
4 96
5. 91
N

Dita Frantova

Trida 3 SNOWFLAKE B

99
99

97,5
97

97
92

Natalie Vomackova
Iveta UjCikova

Natalie Vomackova
Natalie Vomackova

Marcela Abelova
Miroslava Kasalova

Trida 1 STANDARD male

13 Bl Bl Bad K

100

99
98,5
98
95
93
N
N

Magdaléna
Skokanova

Vladimira Sulakova
Iveta UjCikova
Miroslava Kasalova
Milos Kalina

Lucie NeCasova
Josef Kora
Michaela Mullerova

Jméno

JRM Bonnie

SWS Hero DRM
JND Tessa

JND Theo

PKL Samantha PKL

JAB Honolulu

DRM Entreaty
DRM Nimaima
DRM Cretu
SWS Hope

BKT Soma
DRM Claudia

RDW Pirozek
SWS Ares

PYL lasmin

RDW Yambalaya
RDW Eskymo
JND Greta JND

JAB Equador

DHZ Ficus
SWS Gordon
CRL Nero JND
DRM Javi
DRM Zip

JND Scooby
ANG Timon

Pohlavi
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Dat. nar.

24.08.2024
29.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
20.03.2023

07.08.2023

14.02.2023
14.09.2023
09.07.2024
29.08.2024

25.04.2022
09.07.2024

26.05.2022
13.02.2023

16.03.2024

28.04.2024
13.04.2021
15.10.2022

24.06.2022

29.10.2023
06.07.2024
18.12.2022
08.04.2023
07.07.2024
06.08.2024
21.02.2024

Barva

Silver charcoal minipinto with raccoon eyes
White Face Dark Grey with Eye Patches
Dark Grey Tobiano Pinto

Dark Grey Chip Pinto

Algerian Dark Grey Mini Pinto

Algerian Dark Grey High White Pinto

Algerian Chocolate Chip with Quad Stripes
Algerian Chocolate Chip with Badger Stripes
Charcoal with Raccoon Eyes

Dark Grey with Monobadger

Algerian Silver Charcoal White with Badger Stripes

Chocolate snowflake / minipinto

Algerian Charcoal Pinto with Mismatched Ears
Dark chocolate poss. snowflake with fulmask

Spotted face Charcoal White with Mismatched
Ears

Spotted face Grey Pinto with Mismatched ears
Split Face Charc Pinto w Mismatched Ears
Chocolate Chip Pinto

Algerian Dark Chocolate with Tri Stripes

cinnamon withquadbadger

Dark chocolata poss.Snoflake with fullmask
Algerian Chocolate with Quad Stripes
Algerian chocolate

Dark Grey with Badger Stripes

Brown with badger stripes

Spotted Face Grey

Chovatel Titul

JRM JeZci rodinka od
Mongi

SWS Shadow Spikes
JND Jezek na dlani
JND Jezek na dlani
PKL Pod Kalichem

JAB Pod Jabloni

DRM Hedgehog Dream
DRM Hedgehog Dream
DRM Hedgehog Dream
SWS Shadow Spikes

BKT Bukki Torpesun
DRM Hedgehog Dream

RDW Red Witch
SWS Shadow Spikes

PYL Prickly luck

RDW Red Witch
RDW Red Witch
JND Jezek na dlani

JAB Pod Jabloni BIS

DHZ Deakhazi siinkucko
SWS Shadow Spikes
CRL Carallsa

DRM Hedgehog Dream
DRM Hedgehog Dream
JND Jezek na dlani
ANG Angelic Hedgies



Tfida 1 STANDARD female A

1. 98,5 Dita Ryllova

2. 98,5 'Lucie Necasova

3. 98 Natasa Hale
4.-5. 98 Vladimira Sulakova
4.-5. 98 Marcela Abelova

6 93 Monika Vojtéchova

Trida 1 STANDARD female B
1. 98,5 Eva Bernova

2 98,5 Tomas Zak

3. 98 Monika Vojtéchova
4. 96 Lucie Necasova

5 94 Milos Kalina

6 92 Miroslava Kasalova

PKH Bonnie
BZM Barunka
RDW Slanina
PKH Yoully

0606, sekana v housce
ZHU Packa

DRM Farzeen
ZML Vanessa
TP Rihanna
BZM Dorotka
CUP Luna

JND Ronja JND
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29.05.2023
21.04.2022
26.09.2022
26.04.2023

28.04.2022

20.01.2024

30.08.2024
12.02.2024
24.01.2024
10.02.2024
10.02.2024
12.04.2024

Quad Striped Chocolate

Algerian Chocolate with Badger Stripes
Algerian Dark Grey with Badger Stripes
Full Mask Algerian Dark Chocolate

Alg Chocolate w Quad Stripes
Algerian Grey

Algerian Black with Monostripe
Algerian Grey Quad Stripes

Fullmask Algerian Chocolate

Algerian Chocolate with Quad Stripes
Algerian dark gray with badger stripes
Partial Blaze Algerian Chocolate

PKH Pod Knézi horou
BZM Bodlinky z Moravan
RDW Red Witch

PKH Pod Knézi horou
RDW Red Witch

ZHU Z Honezovického
udoli

DRM Hedgehog Dream
ZML Z Milicovského lesa
TP Twin Peaks

BZM Bodlinky z Moravan
CUP Cupcake

JND Jezek na dlani



